
No. EDN-H(19)B(5)06/10 
Directorate of Hr Educalion 
Himachal Pradesh 

the 	 Oct.,2015 

,.,. . .. 
Dated Shimla-171001 

CORRIGENDUM 

In paroal modification to this Directorate letter No EDN-H(19)8(5)-5/87(SEN) 

dated 20th June 2003 and thereafter in supersession of this directorate corrigendum No EDN-H(19)8(5)-6/10 dated 

03.02.12 Sr No 44, the particulars against lecturer (School) seniority No 3199 &3816 be read as under:

Sty No Name of Place of Date of Date of Subject Director Remarks 
allotted Lecturer Posting Birth Joining Promotee 
3199 Bharti Bharari 30.04.67 16.05.2k Bio D In Corrigendum No EON-

Thakur H(19)8(5}-6/10 issued on dated 
3816 Bharti 

Kapoor 
Jai Devi 06.03.75 16.05.2k Bio D 03.02.12 Sr No 

cancelled/deleted. 
44, stand 

These orders are also available on departmental website:www.educationhp.org. 

Direct~ Education 
Himachal Pradesh 


Endst No. even Dated Shimla-171 001 the Oct., 2015 

Copy forwarded form information and necessary action to:
1. 	 The Additional Chief Secretary (Edu) to the Govt of HP, Shimla-2. 
2. 	 All the Deputy Directors of Higher Education, in HP 
3. 	 Smt Bharti Kapoor Lect. Bio. GBSSS Mandi Distt Mandi (HP). 
4. 	 Smt Bharli Thakur, Lect Bio, GSSS Gaura Distt. Solan (HP). 
5. ~ The Principal, GBSSS Mandi (Mnd)/ GSSS Gaura (Solan) (HP). 
~ 	 The lncharge IT Cell (internal) with the direction to upload the same on departmental 

website. 

Directo~Education 
Himachal Pradesh 


